
 

  

 

      

 

 

 

  

        Registered Office, CMPDI HQ, Gondwana Place, Kanke Road ,Ranchi-834031                        

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER - U14292JH1975GOI001223 

                                                                                                

  
वेब साईट /  Website Address : www.cmpdi.co.in   E-mail: rdri7.cmpdi@coalindia.in & ts.cmpdi@coalindia.in 

फोन नम्बर /  Phone No :  Phone: +91 (674) 230-1271 फैक्स नम्बर /  Fax No.     : +91 (674) 230-1762 

CMPDI HQ phone nos.+91(651) 2230483/2230880 फैक्स नम्बर /  Fax No.     : +91 (651) 2231447 

 

 

NIT No: CMPDI/RI-VII/BBSR/CIVIL/e-T/2017/49/E88594          Dtd: 06.09.2017 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

1. Tenders are invited on-line on the website https://coalindiatenders.gov.in from the eligible 

bidders including an individual, proprietorship firm, partnership firm or company having 

eligibility to participate as per eligibility criteria stipulated in NIT and having Digital Signature 

Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority 

(CCA), Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of 

CCA for the following work: 

Name of work Estimated 

Cost of Work 

(In Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(In Rs.) 

Application 

fee (In Rs.) 

Period of 

Completion (In 

Days) 

Construction of Mandap for 

Congregation of villagers at 

Kakudia under CSR 

5,07,461.00 6,350.00        Nil 180  

 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 07.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

b. Document download start date 07.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

c. Document download end date 18.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 07.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

e. Bid submission end date 18.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 07.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 14.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

h. Bid Opening date 19.09.2017 16.00 Hours 

 

NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also. Joint Venture and 

Reverse auction is not allowed for this tender. 

 

Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of works shall be 

available on e-tendering portal https://coalindiatenders.gov.in and Tender Notice only shall be 

available at websites www.cmpdi.co.in. And www.tenders.gov.in 

      

Sd/- 

HoD (Civil) 

http://www.cmpdi.co.in/
mailto:rdri7.cmpdi@coalindia.in
https://coalindiatenders.gov.in/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/

